
Long Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Winnequah Gun Club, Inc.  Lodi, Wisconsin

August 14, 15, 16, 17, 2024

Day One Aggregate

FO Competitors Match 1 Match 2 Match 4

Kulcak, Alan (HM) 200-12X 1HM 196-8X 396-20X 4HM

Johns, Peter (HM) 198-6X 198-8X 3HM 396-14X 8HM

Sebold, Robert (HM) 199-11X 13HM 195-5X 394-16X

Dileva, Dan (HM) 199-15X 4HM 199-12X 1ST PL 398-27X 1ST PL

Skogman, Doug (HM) 198-13X 198-13X 1HM 396-26X 2HM

Fairley, Joseph (HM) 199-11X 12HM 198-8X 6HM 397-19X 1HM

Nettesheim, Brian (HM) 199-12X 11HM 193-8X 392-20X

Basalla, Matthew (HM) 192-3X 194-4X 386-7X

Kolodziej, William (HM) 197-10X 198-5X 9HM 395-15X 13HM

Mitchell, Ryan (HM) 199-12X 9HM 196-7X 395-19X 10HM

Ingram, Johnny (HM) 198-9X 194-7X 392-16X

Walker, Mark (HM) 199-13X 7HM 199-8X 2ND PL 398-21X 2ND PL

Basalla, Gwen (HM) 198-7X 198-8X 5HM 396-15X 6HM

Stevens, Brian (HM) 199-6X 193-5X 392-11X

Waite, Boe (HM) 195-6X 194-7X 389-13X

Scully, Pat (HM) 199-8X 195-7X 394-15X

Traylor, Joe (HM) 197-8X 197-9X 11HM 394-17X

Girgis, John (HM) 196-7X 194-6X 390-13X

Christopherson, Jay (HM) 200-14X 1ST PL 197-6X 397-20X 3RD PL

Harrold, Tracy (HM) 199-9X 195-4X 394-13X

Joubert, Stephen (HM) 198-8X 198-7X 7HM 396-15X 7HM

McNeely, Scott (HM) 199-15X 3HM 194-6X 393-21X

Ardoin, Robin (HM) 194-9X 194-7X 388-16X

Cordeiro, Joseph (HM) 199-13X 6HM 195-7X 394-20X

Christian, David (HM) 198-9X 196-11X 394-20X

Nguyen, Van (HM) 195-6X 193-6X 388-12X

Bowling, Brian (HM) 194-7X 193-7X 387-14X

Zwahr, Brandon (HM) 198-11X 195-6X 393-17X

Smith, Jeremy (HM) 196-5X 190-7X 386-12X

Kovan, Emil (HM) 198-10X 197-7X 13HM 395-17X 12HM

Kokoszka, David (HM) 195-7X 195-5X 390-12X

Mayhall, Roger (HM) 200-10X 2HM 193-7X 393-17X

Vaught, Timothy (HM) 197-7X 195-5X 392-12X

Simes, Jason (HM) 196-8X 193-7X 389-15X

Goltz, Troy (HM) 200-12X 3RD PL 196-6X 396-18X 5HM

Williamson, Chris (HM) 194-7X 191-5X 385-12X

Wood, Pat (HM) 197-6X 190-5X 384-11X

Draggoo, Dwayne (HM) 199-12X 8HM 195-8X 394-20X

Minnear, Darin, (HM) 195-6X 198-12X 2HM 393-18X

Neith, Jack (HM) 199-12X 10HM 192-8X 391-20X



Few, Chris (HM) 198-7X 194-6X 392-13X

Snook, Randy (HM) 198-8X 197-9X 10HM 395-17X 11HM

Fowler, Jim (HM) 199-14X 5HM 197-7X 12HM 396-21X 3HM

Harrach, Edward (HM) 196-9X 193-7X 389-16X

Larson, AL (HM) 199-7X 197-6X 396-13X 9HM

Balolia, Shiraz (HM) 196-6X 198-7X 8HM 394-13X

Roberts, Clinton (HM) 197-6X 191-5X 388-11X

Harrold, Norm (HM) 196-4X 197-4X 393-8X

Osterman, Baron (HM) 198-8X 194-5X 392-13X

Burlette, Craig (HM) 196-5X 196-3X 392-8X

Vanwhy, Franklin (HM) 194-4X 196-9X 390-13X

Johnson, Eric (HM) 194-7X 194-9X 388-16X

Ramirez, Nino (HM) 198-5X 195-9X 393-14X

Walrath, Norm (HM) 196-8X 194-5X 390-13X

Gosnell, David (HM) 192-5X 188-3X 380-8X

Moseman, Tim (HM) 195-5X 194-9X 389-14X

Cortina, Erik (HM) 198-10X 195-4X 393-14X

Moseman, Nathan (HM) 194-4X 180-2X 374-6X

Brooks, David (HM) 192-4X 194-6X 386-10X

Liebetrau, Earl (HM) 196-9X 186-3X 382-12X

Bush, Jerry (HM) 198-10X 185-7X 383-17X

Norris, Jeremy (HM) 197-4X 194-4X 391-8X

Meyer, Joe (HM) 193-7X 194-4X 387-11X

Dickerman, Ken (HM) 197-12X 197-4X 394-16X

Chapa, Greg (HM) 197-10X 191-3X 388-13X

Danielson, Joel (HM) 195-6X 188-2X 383-8X

Walker, Robert (HM) 193-3X 193-5X 386-8X

Mead , Robert (HM) 193-8X 193-6X 386-14X

Rykhus, John (HM) 177-5X 193-3X 370-8X

Stob, James (HM) 200-13X 2ND PL 194-10X 394-23X

Joe, David (HM) 195-4X 190-3X 385-7X

Blake, Jeff (HM) 190-1X 191-5X 381-6X

Pope, Tyler (HM) 197-6X 198-8X 4HM 395-14X

Kennedy, John (HM) 198-11X 189-4X 387-15X

Schmidt, Brian (HM) 196-8X 191-5X 387-13X

McCormick, Jason (HM) 197-7X 190-6X 387-13X

Amber, Andy (HM) 196-8X 195-12X 391-20X

Taylor, John (HM) 193-5X 192-6X 385-11X

Massingill, Joshua (MA) 194-7X 192-5X 386-12X

Hagen, Kevin (MA) 198-6X 194-7X 392-13X 7MA

Bushelle, Geoff (MA) 196-8X 194-7X 390-15X

Massingill, Robert (MA) 197-8X 195-6X 392-14X 6MA

Maple, Daniel (MA) 197-7X 197-4X 1MA 394-11X 3MA

Wisherd, Amos (MA) 196-10X 195-3X 391-13X

Bennett, Ernie (MA) 196-7X 193-5X 389-11X

Farrell, Jim (MA) 196-6X 196-6X 4MA 392-12X



Greer, Travis (MA) 199-11X 4MA 190-4X 389-15X

Plue, Shiloh (MA) 191-4X 191-5X 382-9X

Witheridge, Anthony (MA) 195-10X 193-5X 388-15X

Hankins, Al (MA) 197-8X 192-6X 389-14X

Venier, Dave (MA) 198-11X 5MA 192-6X 390-17X

Mull, Kevin (MA) 195-4X 193-9X 388-13X

Thorne, Kim (MA) 195-7X 191-6X 386-13X

Moseman, Danny (MA) 199-11X 2MA 187-4X 386-15X

Thomas, Jamie (MA) 198-7X 196-6X 5MA 394-13X 2MA

Caruso, Dan (MA) 197-7X 194-7X 391-14X

Houser, Eric (MA) 193-8X 196-5X 6MA 389-13X

Vazquez, Bob (MA) 193-4X 193-3X 386-7X

Flaharty, Troy (MA) 192-7X 195-7X 7MA 387-14X

Drass, Michael (MA) 199-11X 3MA 196-6X 3M 395-17X 1MA

Hoskins, Laurence (MA) 197-8X 192-6X 389-14X

Houser, Tanner (MA) 194-6X 193-7X 387-13X

Egbert, Herbert (MA) 197-9X 189-5X 386-14X

Stahl, Dean (MA) 193-4X 199-8X 3RD PL 392-12X

Campbell, Jason (MA) 197-6X 190-4X 387-10X

Kilpatrick, Trey (MA) 199-11X 1MA 192-5X 391-16X

Roberts, Daryl (MA) 197-5X 194-4X 391-9X

Davis, Robert (MA) 195-4X 190-0X 385-4X

Drewel, Bill (MA) 190-3X 189-4X 379-7X

Enoch, Jason (MA) 190-3X 188-6X 378-9X

Prysunka, Sheldon (MA) 189-0X 189-2X 378-2X

Wedell, Matt (MA) 196-6X 183-3X 379-9X

Thiessen, Ken (MA) 192-6X 188-5X 380-11X

Putnam, Timothy (MA) 191-5X 196-10X 2MA 387-15X

Ringelstetter, Keith (MA) 192-3X 189-3X 381-6X

Schoff, Don (MA) 195-9X 186-2X 381-11X

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (MA) 190-7X 191-6X 381-13X

Hartman, Rebecca (MA) 192-3X 189-4X 381-7X

Pliscofsky, Vincent (MA) 189-3X 182-2X 371-5X

Azarpay, Mehrdad (MA) 181-4X 177-2X 358-6X

Greer, Justus, (MA) 185-2X 181-4X 366-6X

Handrinos, Michael (MA) 182-3X 153-0X 335-3X

Ellis, Cindy (MA) 177-5X 115-0X 292-5X

Marcum, James (MA) 196-11X 190-5X 386-16X

Tatro, Rene (MA) 192-2X 171-3X 363-5X

Wedell, Ted (MA) 198-8X 7MA 195-2X 393-10X 5MA

Holcomb, Barry (MA) 198-7X 193-4X 391-11X

McCormick, Jennifer (MA) 198-4X 186-3X 384-7X

Howell, Nathan (MA) 198-10X 6MA 195-6X 393-16X 4MA

Hughes, Sean (MA) 188-4X 184-3X 372-7X

Hamilton, Aaron (MA) 193-1X 180-1X 373-2X

Billeaud, Gregory (MA) 197-8X 192-7X 389-15X

Kuivinen, Edward (MA)



Lyons. Dave (SS) 195-2X 188-4X 383-6X

Armand, TJ (EX) 198-8X 192-4X 390-12X 1ESM

Walrath, Alex (EX) 190-5X 193-3X 383-8X

Godman, Mike (SS) 200-10X 1ESM 189-6X 389-16X

Courtney, John(EX) 190-3X 190-3X 380-6X

Gustavson, John (EX) 191-5X 196-9X 1ESM 387-14X

Dahlke, Gary (EX) 185-2X 193-4X 378-6X

Nehring, Justin (EX) 186-3X 181-2X 367-5X

Gass, Jimmy (MK) 191-5X 194-4X 385-9X

Hartman, Joe (EX) 188-6X 182-3X 370-9X

Nash, Rita (EX) 188-5X 191-1X 379-6X

Morrell, Tim (EX) 192-8X 194-7X 386-15X

FTR Competitors Match 1 Match 2 Match 4

Littleton, Randy (HM) 199-8X 2HM 195-7X 2HM 394-15X 2HM

Trapp, Keith (HM) 198-9X 196-7X 3RD PL 394-16X 1HM

Hubbard, Tom (HM) 200-7X 3RD PL 195-9X 1HM 395-16X 3RD PL

Hogg, Tracy (HM) 195-8X 194-6X 389-14X

Klemm, Ian (HM) 199-14X 1HM 186-4X 385-18X

Faloon, Christopher (HM) 197-9X 193-5X 390-14X

Crofts, James (HM) 195-7X 192-3X 387-10X

Park, David (HM) 197-10X 195-6X 392-16X

Ernst, Steve (HM) 198-9X 197-10X 1ST PL 395-19X 1ST PL

Sauve, Brad (HM) 196-5X 190-3X 386-8X

Tampke, Allen (HM) 195-5X 185-1X 380-6X

Johnson, Alton (HM) 193-7X 192-7X 385-14X

Braun, Fritz (HM) 199-5X 190-7X 389-11X

Glanden, William (HM) 192-5X 192-4X 384-9X

Sowa, Mike (HM) 193-5X 184-2X 377-7X

Rutherford, Drew (HM) 195-9X 190-7X 385-16X

Weaver, Ray (HM) 198-7X 184-1X 382-8X

Plunkett, Mike (MA) 198-11X 4MA 195-6X 1MA 393-17X 1MA

Strasavich, Todd (MA) 196-6X 193-4X 389-10X

Lucy, Dale (MA) 198-13X 2MA 197-5X 2ND PL 395-18X 2ND PL

Casale, Lou (MA) 198-11X 193-9X 391-20X 4MA

Fairbanks, Christopher (MA) 195-12X 191-4X 386-16X

Shelley, Edward (MA) 195-7X 192-7X 387-14X

Sanders, Todd (MA) 198-12X 3MA 193-6X 391-18X

Conrad, Keith (MA) 196-10X 194-7X 2MA 390-17X

Dixon, Richard (MA) 199-10X 1MA 191-4X 390-14X

Wiens, Gerry (MA) 200-9X 2ND PL 193-8X 393-17X 2MA

Spencer, Jeremy (MA) 200-10X 1ST PL 191-4X 391-14X

Matthews, Carl (MA) 197-6X 191-5X 388-11X

Husted, Adam (MA) 194-8X 192-6X 386-14X

Tampke, Leatha (MA) 193-4X 193-5X 386-9X



McDonald, William (MA) 193-4X 189-7X 382-11X

Woodie, Brett (MA) 193-8X 194-7X 3MA 387-15X

Tubito, Nicholas (MA) 195-9X 190-5X 385-14X

Brindle, Jerry (MA) 197-8X 186-2X 383-10X

Richardson, Nils (MA) 193-2X 182-1X 375-3X

Carpenter, Dale (MA) 195-6X 191-5X 386-11X

Boughner, Mike (MA) 195-3X 182-2X 377-5X

McMackin, Trevor (MA) 193-3X 188-4X 381-7X

Beauchemin, Denys (MA) 195-3X 189-6X 384-9X

Elfgren, Travis (MA) 195-7X 188-3X 383-10X

Brown, Glenn (MA) 192-3X 180-1X 372-4X

Brugger, Jamison (MA) 194-5X 181-1X 375-6X

Harder, Brian (MA) 184-2X 177-1X 361-3X

Drouin, James (MA) 195-4X 181-0X 376-4X

Grissom, James (MA) 181-2X 187-3X 368-5X

Driessen, Johannes (MA) 186-4X 191-3X 377-7X

Barkley, Greg (MA) 198-9X 194-6X 4MA 392-15X 3MA

Cox, James (MA) 177-2X 183-2X 360-4X

Abid, Ramsey (MA) 195-4X 183-3X 378-7X

Barkley, Skip (MA) 191-7X 171-1X 362-8X

Brindle, Deanna (MA) 180-1X 182-3X 362-4X

Beebe, Steven (EX) 190-4X 189-6X 379-10X

Laitre, Jonathon (EX) 195-6X 2ES 190-3X 2ES 385-9X 2ES

Schultz, Andy (SS) 196-6X 1ES 191-2X 1ES 387-8X 1ES 

Hulbert, Gord (EX) 191-1X 187-3X 378-4X

Retzloff, Robin (EX) 183-5X 189-4X 372-9X

Coyle, Greg (SS) 194-5X 188-2X 382-7X

Haun, Dwayne (EX) 193-3X 183-2X 376-5X

Porter, Kim (EX) 185-6X 187-1X 372-7X

Iwanochko, Mark (EX) 186-5X 187-1X 373-6X

Hudgins, Robert (EX) 194-6X 175-2X 369-8X

Whitfill, William (EX) 195-5X 188-1X 383-6X

Geislinger, Keith (EX) 188-3X 185-4X 373-7X

Zaffke, Dave (EX) 189-2X 188-2X 377-4X

Todd, Tommy (SS) 186-2X 186-4X 372-6X

Keziah, Don (SS) 186-4X 175-0X 361-4X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules

Some Classes were combined for award purposes

ES=Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined



Long Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Winnequah Gun Club, Inc.  Lodi, Wisconsin

August 14, 15, 16, 17, 2024

Day Two Aggregate

FO Competitors Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Kulcak, Alan (HM) 199-12X 4HM 199-12X 4HM 198-8X 2HM 596-32X 3RD PL

Johns, Peter (HM) 199-12X 5HM 198-13X 193-7X 590-32X

Sebold, Robert (HM) 199-9X 10HM 199-7X 196-5X 594-21X 5HM

Dileva, Dan (HM) 197-9X 198-8X 196-9X 12HM 591-26X 13HM

Skogman, Doug (HM) 198-12X 199-8X 12HM 194-6X 591-26X

Fairley, Joseph (HM) 198-11X 198-14X 195-7X 591-32X 12HM

Nettesheim, Brian (HM) 197-9X 198-10X 197-9X 6HM 592-28X 8HM

Basalla, Matthew (HM) 199-9X 11HM 200-16X 1ST PL 198-13X 2ND PL 597-38X 1ST PL

Kolodziej, William (HM) 197-10X 198-11X 195-8X 590-29X

Mitchell, Ryan (HM) 200-8X 3HM 197-12X 193-2X 590-22X

Ingram, Johnny (HM) 195-7X 199-7X 198-10X 1HM 592-24X 10HM

Walker, Mark (HM) 197-12X 198-12X 193-9X 588-33X

Basalla, Gwen (HM) 195-5X 198-7X 193-9X 586-21X

Stevens, Brian (HM) 198-11X 199-5X 193-5X 590-21X

Waite, Boe (HM) 195-6X 200-9X 1HM 198-4X 4HM 593-19X 6HM

Scully, Pat (HM) 199-9X 8HM 198-4X 189-3X 586-16X

Traylor, Joe (HM) 198-6X 198-5X 191-4X 587-15X

Girgis, John (HM) 198-13X 199-9X 11HM 197-7X 8HM 594-29X 4HM

Christopherson, Jay (HM) 196-8X 199-10X 8HM 195-9X 590-27X

Harrold, Tracy (HM) 194-5X 199-9X 9HM 192-8X 585-22X

Joubert, Stephen (HM) 196-8X 196-6X 193-7X 585-21X

McNeely, Scott (HM) 200-11X 2ND PL 198-11X 190-4X 588-26X

Ardoin, Robin (HM) 195-7X 200-11X 3RD PL 195-9X 590-27X

Cordeiro, Joseph (HM) 198-9X 199-10X 7HM 186-4X 583-23X

Christian, David (HM) 196-6X 199-12X 3HM 191-5X 586-23X

Nguyen, Van (HM) 200-9X 1HM 198-9X 194-6X 592-24X 11HM

Bowling, Brian (HM) 200-9X 3RD PL 198-9X 198-11X 3RD PL 596-29X 1HM

Zwahr, Brandon (HM) 198-9X 197-9X 188-5X 583-23X

Smith, Jeremy (HM) 198-12X 199-13X 2HM 197-8X 7HM 594-33X 3HM

Kovan, Emil (HM) 196-10X 197-11X 192-3X 585-24X

Kokoszka, David (HM) 197-8X 197-7X 195-6X 589-21X

Mayhall, Roger (HM) 199-10X 6HM 195-5X 193-4X 587-19X

Vaught, Timothy (HM) 199-7X 13HM 198-10X 191-5X 588-22X

Simes, Jason (HM) 193-4X 197-8X 197-12X 5HM 587-24X

Goltz, Troy (HM) 192-2X 198-8X 193-5X 583-15X

Williamson, Chris (HM) 200-8X 2HM 198-6X 195-5X 593-19X 7HM

Wood, Pat (HM) 196-6X 197-10X 196-6X 589-22X

Draggoo, Dwayne (HM) 198-11X 194-10X 189-7X 581-28X

Minnear, Darin, (HM) 196-6X 197-8X 187-6X 580-20X

Neith, Jack (HM) 197-8X 193-7X 194-9X 584-24X



Few, Chris (HM) 197-10X 199-10X 6HM 194-5X 590-25X

Snook, Randy (HM) 197-8X 198-11X 190-3X 585-22X

Fowler, Jim (HM) 196-3X 197-10X 195-7X 588-20X

Harrach, Edward (HM) 193-0X 196-6X 198-8X 3HM 587-14X

Larson, AL (HM) 196-9X 199-6X 189-3X 584-18X

Balolia, Shiraz (HM) 193-5X 199-9X 10HM 192-2X 584-16X

Roberts, Clinton (HM) 193-5X 197-5X 196-5X 586-15X

Harrold, Norm (HM) 196-6X 195-5X 195-7X 586-18X

Osterman, Baron (HM) 195-8X 195-4X 191-4X 581-16X

Burlette, Craig (HM) 199-8X 12HM 197-9X 194-7X 590-24X

Vanwhy, Franklin (HM) 196-9X 194-5X 195-4X 585-18X

Johnson, Eric (HM) 197-9X 199-8X 13HM 194-9X 590-26X

Ramirez, Nino (HM) 196-7X 197-9X 188-4X 581-20X

Walrath, Norm (HM) 193-5X 195-7X 195-8X 583-20X

Gosnell, David (HM) 198-6X 200-13X 2ND PL 197-6X 9HM 595-25X 2HM

Moseman, Tim (HM) 194-6X 195-7X 197-4X 11HM 586-17X

Cortina, Erik (HM) 192-5X 197-7X 190-5X 579-17X

Moseman, Nathan (HM) 199-9X 9HM 199-11X 5HM 194-7X 592-27X 9HM

Brooks, David (HM) 196-8X 194-4X 195-7X 585-19X

Liebetrau, Earl (HM) 194-8X 198-8X 195-9X 587-25X

Bush, Jerry (HM) 198-9X 197-12X 195-6X 590-27X

Norris, Jeremy (HM) 194-6X 184-3X 194-4X 572-13X

Meyer, Joe (HM) 191-7X 194-3X 194-4X 579-14X

Dickerman, Ken (HM) 191-7X 194-6X 188-6X 573-17X

Chapa, Greg (HM) 196-9X 198-7X 190-5X 584-21X

Danielson, Joel (HM) 197-9X 193-4X 191-5X 581-18X

Walker, Robert (HM) 197-8X 194-6X 191-3X 582-17X

Mead , Robert (HM) 183-7X 196-7X 196-7X 13HM 575-21X

Rykhus, John (HM) 199-10X 7HM 195-7X 193-5X 587-22X

Stob, James (HM) 194-3X 197-10X 188-4X 579-17X

Joe, David (HM) 197-2X 194-5X 391-7X

Blake, Jeff (HM) 195-8X 194-5X 193-5X 582-18X

Pope, Tyler (HM) 198-5X 196-10X 189-6X 583-21X

Kennedy, John (HM) 195-6X 195-6X

Schmidt, Brian (HM) 194-6X 198-11X 190-5X 582-22X

McCormick, Jason (HM) 194-8X 191-5X 197-6X 10HM 582-19X

Amber, Andy (HM) 187-10X 198-11X 190-6X 575-27X

Taylor, John (HM)

Massingill, Joshua (MA) 198-5X 200-9X 2MA 199-11X 1ST PL 597-25X 2ND PL

Hagen, Kevin (MA) 198-10X 4MA 200-9X 1MA 188-4X 586-23X

Bushelle, Geoff (MA) 198-6X 7MA 197-7X 195-5X 590-18X 4MA

Massingill, Robert (MA) 195-9X 197-7X 189-4X 581-20X

Maple, Daniel (MA) 191-9X 196-5X 193-6X 580-20X

Wisherd, Amos (MA) 197-7X 197-9X 192-3X 586-19X

Bennett, Ernie (MA) 195-6X 198-8X 196-10X 4MA 589-24X 5MA

Farrell, Jim (MA) 196-6X 196-8X 193-8X 585-22X



Greer, Travis (MA) 199-14X 1MA 194-9X 195-6X 588-29X

Plue, Shiloh (MA) 199-11X 2MA 199-11X 3MA 194-6X 592-28X 2MA

Witheridge, Anthony (MA) 195-7X 197-10X 195-8X 7MA 287-25X

Hankins, Al (MA) 196-8X 198-8X 195-4X 589-20X 6MA

Venier, Dave (MA) 192-8X 196-5X 193-6X 581-19X

Mull, Kevin (MA) 197-7X 199-8X 5MA 189-4X 585-19X

Thorne, Kim (MA) 193-5X 196-8X 194-6X 583-19X

Moseman, Danny (MA) 197-5X 199-8X 6MA 195-6X 591-19X 3MA

Thomas, Jamie (MA) 194-4X 197-9X 191-5X 582-18X

Caruso, Dan (MA) 197-8X 195-6X 191-6X 583-20X

Houser, Eric (MA) 199-5X 3MA 197-7X 193-5X 589-17X 7MA

Vazquez, Bob (MA) 200-11X 1ST PL 199-10X 4MA 194-4X 593-25X 1MA

Flaharty, Troy (MA) 191-6X 195-8X 196-7X 5MA 582-21X

Drass, Michael (MA) 197-8X 195-9X 193-4X 585-21X

Hoskins, Laurence (MA) 195-4X 189-3X 196-6X 6MA 580-13X

Houser, Tanner (MA) 191-4X 194-6X 197-7X 2MA 582-17X

Egbert, Herbert (MA) 198-7X 5MA 193-7X 194-7X 585-21X

Stahl, Dean (MA) 187-1X 192-5X 197-6X 3MA 576-12X

Campbell, Jason (MA) 190-4X 196-12X 194-6X 580-22X

Kilpatrick, Trey (MA) 195-6X 197-7X 182-4X 574-17X

Roberts, Daryl (MA) 194-3X 194-5X 189-4X 577-12X

Davis, Robert (MA) 194-5X 193-6X 193-3X 580-14X

Drewel, Bill (MA) 195-5X 195-10X 194-2X 584-17X

Enoch, Jason (MA) 198-7X 6MA 196-5X 194-6X 588-18X

Prysunka, Sheldon (MA) 197-5X 197-9X 190-5X 584-19X

Wedell, Matt (MA) 195-10X 189-1X 192-6X 576-17X

Thiessen, Ken (MA) 193-3X 195-8X 187-1X 575-12X

Putnam, Timothy (MA) 190-4X 191-4X 195-7X 576-15X

Ringelstetter, Keith (MA) 192-4X 194-7X 194-2X 580-13X

Schoff, Don (MA) 190-4X 194-6X 195-5X 579-15X

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (MA) 194-3X 195-7X 190-4X 579-14X

Hartman, Rebecca (MA) 186-2X 196-8X 186-4X 568-14X

Pliscofsky, Vincent (MA) 193-10X 191-3X 183-5X 567-18X

Azarpay, Mehrdad (MA) 194-10X 192-7X 193-4X 579-21X

Greer, Justus, (MA) 188-3X 194-6X 184-2X 566-11X

Handrinos, Michael (MA) 192-5X 187-2X 190-3X 569-10X

Ellis, Cindy (MA) 183-3X 183-3X 140-0X 506-6X

Marcum, James (MA) 196-9X 193-5X 389-14X

Tatro, Rene (MA) 194-5X 193-5X 197-9X 1MA 584-19X

Wedell, Ted (MA) 192-7X 197-6X 195-4X 584-17X

Holcomb, Barry (MA) 197-9X 197-8X 191-3X 585-20X

McCormick, Jennifer (MA) 195-6X 198-10X 192-5X 585-21X

Howell, Nathan (MA) 190-2X 199-7X 7MA 183-2X 572-11X

Hughes, Sean (MA) 192-4X 192-4X

Hamilton, Aaron (MA) 182-3X 182-3X

Billeaud, Gregory (MA)

Kuivinen, Edward (MA) 191-3X 192-6X 383-9X



Lyons. Dave (SS) 196-3X 198-4X 1ESM 193-5X 587-12X 1ESM

Armand, TJ (EX) 197-10X 195-8X 194-8X 586-26X

Walrath, Alex (EX) 198-6X 192-2X 190-3X 580-11X

Godman, Mike (SS) 197-7X 193-5X 193-6X 583-15X

Courtney, John(EX) 199-6X 1ESM 194-8X 191-1X 584-15X

Gustavson, John (EX) 189-6X 191-6X 196-6X 1ESM 576-18X

Dahlke, Gary (EX) 194-8X 193-5X 191-5X 578-18X

Nehring, Justin (EX) 196-6X 194-5X 191-3X 581-14X

Gass, Jimmy (MK) 191-7X 189-5X 191-4X 571-16X

Hartman, Joe (EX) 190-5X 193-7X 190-6X 573-18X

Nash, Rita (EX) 180-2X 191-4X 182-2X 553-8X

Morrell, Tim (EX) 193-4X 193-4X

FTR Competitors Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8

Littleton, Randy (HM) 196-7X 200-12X 1ST PL 192-6X 2H 588-25X 1HM

Trapp, Keith (HM) 197-6X 1HM 198-11X 2HM 197-8X 1ST PL 592-25X 1ST PL

Hubbard, Tom (HM) 195-4X 198-11X 1HM 192-6X 585-21X

Hogg, Tracy (HM) 195-5X 196-9X 197-4X 2ND PL 588-18X 2HM

Klemm, Ian (HM) 194-4X 195-12X 194-7X 1HM 583-23X

Faloon, Christopher (HM) 194-6X 195-9X 188-4X 577-19X

Crofts, James (HM) 196-4X 198-10X 186-7X 580-21X

Park, David (HM) 193-4X 200-12X 2ND PL 187-4X 580-20X

Ernst, Steve (HM) 197-6X 2HM 199-6X 3RD PL 188-4X 584-16X

Sauve, Brad (HM) 192-8X 195-7X 186-1X 573-16X

Tampke, Allen (HM) 196-10X 197-7X 188-2X 581-19X

Johnson, Alton (HM) 194-7X 191-6X 188-3X 573-16X

Braun, Fritz (HM) 185-7X 197-5X 189-4X 571-16X

Glanden, William (HM) 189-5X 193-8X 186-5X 568-18X

Sowa, Mike (HM) 192-3X 192-6X 187-5X 571-14X

Rutherford, Drew (HM) 181-4X 195-8X 185-2X 561-14X

Weaver, Ray (HM) 193-7X 195-7X 151-0X 539-14X

Plunkett, Mike (MA) 197-5X 1MA 196-9X 196-9X 3RD PL 589-23X 2ND PL

Strasavich, Todd (MA) 194-3X 196-11X 195-7X 1MA 585-21X 1MA

Lucy, Dale (MA) 196-4X 2MA 198-8X 2MA 195-1X 2MA 589-13X 3RD PL

Casale, Lou (MA) 190-5X 198-4X 3MA 188-3X 576-12X

Fairbanks, Christopher (MA) 193-5X 196-6X 188-3X 577-14X

Shelley, Edward (MA) 195-5X 195-3X 188-2X 578-10X

Sanders, Todd (MA) 195-8X 3MA 196-8X 192-3X 3MA 583-19X 2MA

Conrad, Keith (MA) 195-6X 195-6X 180-6X 570-18X

Dixon, Richard (MA) 192-4X 196-10X 190-2X 578-16X

Wiens, Gerry (MA) 191-2X 198-8X 1MA 191-4X 4MA 580-14X 3MA

Spencer, Jeremy (MA) 187-2X 197-6X 189-1X 573-9X

Matthews, Carl (MA) 192-3X 193-5X 187-0X 572-8X

Husted, Adam (MA) 194-5X 195-5X 190-4X 579-14X 4MA

Tampke, Leatha (MA) 190-2X 192-5X 184-2X 566-9X



McDonald, William (MA) 191-3X 197-7X 4MA 189-3X 577-13X

Woodie, Brett (MA) 190-3X 194-5X 185-3X 569-11X

Tubito, Nicholas (MA) 187-3X 196-9X 187-4X 570-16X

Brindle, Jerry (MA) 193-8X 194-6X 181-2X 568-16X

Richardson, Nils (MA) 190-4X 195-7X 188-4X 573-15X

Carpenter, Dale (MA) 183-3X 194-5X 185-4X 562-12X

Boughner, Mike (MA) 195-8X 4MA 195-4X 188-5X 578-17X

McMackin, Trevor (MA) 189-4X 195-9X 183-3X 567-16X

Beauchemin, Denys (MA) 184-4X 186-3X 187-4X 557-11X

Elfgren, Travis (MA) 187-4X 194-4X 181-2X 562-10X

Brown, Glenn (MA) 195-5X 190-5X 184-3X 569-13X

Brugger, Jamison (MA) 194-5X 192-7X 183-2X 569-14X

Harder, Brian (MA) 188-4X 196-9X 187-3X 571-16X

Drouin, James (MA) 195-7X 195-5X 172-1X 562-13X

Grissom, James (MA) 192-7X 193-7X 185-5X 570-19X

Driessen, Johannes (MA) 191-7X 185-4X 376-11X

Barkley, Greg (MA) 194-8X 194-6X 184-4X 572-18X

Cox, James (MA) 188-3X 177-0X 174-0X 539-3X

Abid, Ramsey (MA)

Barkley, Skip (MA)

Brindle, Deanna (MA)

Beebe, Steven (EX) 199-8X 1ST PL 194-5X 191-4X 2ES 584-17X 1ES 

Laitre, Jonathon (EX) 192-7X 196-6X 188-2X 576-13X 

Schultz, Andy (SS) 191-7X 195-7X 195-5X 1ES 581-19X 2ES

Hulbert, Gord (EX) 198-3X 3RD PL 192-5X 188-4X 578-12X

Retzloff, Robin (EX) 196-7X 1ES 196-9X 183-1X 575-17X

Coyle, Greg (SS) 190-6X 196-5X 180-2X 566-13X

Haun, Dwayne (EX) 193-4X 197-9X 2ES 185-4X 575-17X

Porter, Kim (EX) 189-5X 198-7X 1ES 190-4X 577-16X

Iwanochko, Mark (EX) 189-1X 197-6X 187-2X 573-8X

Hudgins, Robert (EX) 198-8X 2ND PL 191-4X 186-3X 575-12X

Whitfill, William (EX) 187-2X 187-3X 180-2X 554-7X

Geislinger, Keith (EX) 188-2X 191-4X 182-1X 561-7X

Zaffke, Dave (EX) 193-7X 183-4X 376-11X

Todd, Tommy (SS) 184-3X 188-4X 189-3X 561-10X

Keziah, Don (SS) 183-2X 183-2X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules

Some Classes were combined for award purposes

ES=Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined



Long Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Winnequah Gun Club, Inc.  Lodi, Wisconsin

August 14, 15, 16, 17, 2024

Day Three Aggregate

FO Competitors Match 12 Match 13 Match 14

Kulcak, Alan (HM) 200-11X 5HM 198-8X 398-19X 8HM

Johns, Peter (HM) 200-15X 2ND PL 200-11X 3RD PL 400-26X 1ST PL

Sebold, Robert (HM) 200-15X 3RD PL 198-8X 398-23X 4HM

Dileva, Dan (HM) 197-11X 198-9X 395-20X

Skogman, Doug (HM) 199-10X 198-10X 397-20X

Fairley, Joseph (HM) 198-9X 197-7X 395-16X

Nettesheim, Brian (HM) 199-14X 10HM 199-11X 7HM 398-25X 3HM

Basalla, Matthew (HM) 200-10X 6HM 199-12X 6HM 399-22X 1HM

Kolodziej, William (HM) 200-12X 2HM 197-7X 397-19X

Mitchell, Ryan (HM) 200-12X 1HM 197-9X 397-21X 13HM

Ingram, Johnny (HM) 199-8X 198-11X 397-19X

Walker, Mark (HM) 197-11X 196-5X 393-16X

Basalla, Gwen (HM) 197-7X 200-10X 2HM 397-17X

Stevens, Brian (HM) 200-12X 3HM 197-8X 397-20X

Waite, Boe (HM) 198-9X 198-10X 396-19X

Scully, Pat (HM) 198-9X 200-10X 1HM 398-19X 7HM

Traylor, Joe (HM) 198-8X 199-10X 8HM 397-18X

Girgis, John (HM) 197-12X 196-11X 393-23X

Christopherson, Jay (HM) 196-7X 194-5X 390-12X

Harrold, Tracy (HM) 199-12X 199-8X 11HM 398-20X 6HM

Joubert, Stephen (HM) 199-13X 12HM 197-6X 396-19X

McNeely, Scott (HM) 199-13X 13HM 196-8X 395-21X

Ardoin, Robin (HM) 200-12X 4HM 198-9X 398-21X 5HM

Cordeiro, Joseph (HM) 199-8X 200-12X 2ND PL 399-20X 2HM

Christian, David (HM) 198-9X 198-8X 396-17X

Nguyen, Van (HM) 199-14X 11HM 197-10X 396-24X

Bowling, Brian (HM) 199-9X 194-6X 393-15X

Zwahr, Brandon (HM) 199-9X 200-15X 1ST PL 399-24X 3RD PL

Smith, Jeremy (HM) 198-9X 197-9X 395-18X

Kovan, Emil (HM) 198-11X 197-9X 395-20X

Kokoszka, David (HM) 199-16X 8HM 197-10X 396-26X

Mayhall, Roger (HM) 199-15X 9HM 196-8X 395-23X

Vaught, Timothy (HM) 198-11X 197-8X 395-19X

Simes, Jason (HM) 199-9X 199-8X 12HM 398-17X 11HM

Goltz, Troy (HM) 198-10X 197-10X 395-20X

Williamson, Chris (HM) 198-9X 198-11X 396-20X

Wood, Pat (HM) 198-9X 200-8X 4HM 398-17X 9HM

Draggoo, Dwayne (HM) 199-10X 199-7X 13HM 398-17X 12HM

Minnear, Darin, (HM) 200-16X 1ST PL 200-8X 3HM 400-24X 2ND PL

Neith, Jack (HM) 199-8X 199-9X 9HM 398-17X 10HM



Few, Chris (HM) 197-11X 194-5X 391-16X

Snook, Randy (HM) 196-7X 197-7X 393-14X

Fowler, Jim (HM) 196-9X 193-2X 389-11X

Harrach, Edward (HM) 197-7X 199-13X 5HM 396-20X

Larson, AL (HM) 197-12X 195-6X 392-18X

Balolia, Shiraz (HM) 196-7X 197-9X 393-16X

Roberts, Clinton (HM) 198-7X 199-9X 10HM 397-16X

Harrold, Norm (HM) 198-8X 194-7X 392-15X

Osterman, Baron (HM) 199-8X 197-8X 396-16X

Burlette, Craig (HM) 193-2X 194-8X 387-10X

Vanwhy, Franklin (HM) 198-13X 195-8X 393-21X

Johnson, Eric (HM) 196-6X 194-4X 390-10X

Ramirez, Nino (HM) 196-9X 198-8X 394-17X

Walrath, Norm (HM) 197-7X 198-9X 395-16X

Gosnell, David (HM) 198-11X 194-6X 392-17X

Moseman, Tim (HM) 197-12X 194-6X 391-18X

Cortina, Erik (HM) 194-5X 198-8X 392-13X

Moseman, Nathan (HM) 200-9X 7HM 197-5X 397-14X

Brooks, David (HM) 196-6X 196-7X 392-13X

Liebetrau, Earl (HM) 193-5X 197-5X 390-10X

Bush, Jerry (HM) 196-6X 189-3X 385-9X

Norris, Jeremy (HM) 198-13X 197-9X 395-22X

Meyer, Joe (HM) 198-7X 194-6X 392-13X

Dickerman, Ken (HM) 197-5X 190-4X 387-9X

Chapa, Greg (HM) 195-4X 187-2X 382-6X

Danielson, Joel (HM) 193-6X 197-6X 390-12X

Walker, Robert (HM) 193-5X 193-6X 386-11X

Mead , Robert (HM) 196-10X 195-4X 391-14X

Rykhus, John (HM) 197-8X 196-10X 393-18X

Stob, James (HM) 199-10X 199-10X

Joe, David (HM) 194-5X 190-3X 384-8X

Blake, Jeff (HM)   45-0X   29-0X   74-0X

Pope, Tyler (HM)

Kennedy, John (HM) 199-10X 195-6X 394-16X

Schmidt, Brian (HM)

McCormick, Jason (HM)

Amber, Andy (HM)

Taylor, John (HM)

Massingill, Joshua (MA) 200-9X 5MA 195-7X 395-16X

Hagen, Kevin (MA) 200-8X 6MA 199-8X 1MA 399-16X 2MA

Bushelle, Geoff (MA) 199-10X 197-6X 396-16X 6MA

Massingill, Robert (MA) 200-12X 2MA 199-8X 3MA 399-20X 1MA

Maple, Daniel (MA) 200-10X 3MA 198-12X 5MA 398-22X 3MA

Wisherd, Amos (MA) 199-10X 196-6X 395-16X

Bennett, Ernie (MA) 200-10X 4MA 193-8X 393-18X

Farrell, Jim (MA) 199-8X 195-7X 394-15X



Greer, Travis (MA) 197-6X 196-8X 393-14X

Plue, Shiloh (MA) 200-8X 7MA 196-8X 396-16X 7MA

Witheridge, Anthony (MA) 197-11X 197-6X 394-17X

Hankins, Al (MA) 194-6X 197-7X 391-13X

Venier, Dave (MA) 198-9X 199-8X 2MA 397-17X 5MA

Mull, Kevin (MA) 198-10X 197-11X 395-21X

Thorne, Kim (MA) 199-11X 199-7X 4MA 398-18X 4MA

Moseman, Danny (MA) 200-13X 1MA 189-9X 389-22X

Thomas, Jamie (MA) 194-7X 196-8X 390-17X

Caruso, Dan (MA) 197-7X 194-5X 391-12X

Houser, Eric (MA) 194-8X 193-4X 387-12X

Vazquez, Bob (MA) 193-2X 193-3X 386-5X

Flaharty, Troy (MA) 198-6X 197-3X 395-9X

Drass, Michael (MA) 189-10X 194-6X 383-16X

Hoskins, Laurence (MA) 195-8X 198-8X 7MA 393-16X

Houser, Tanner (MA) 197-4X 195-4X 392-8X

Egbert, Herbert (MA) 193-5X 196-3X 389-8X

Stahl, Dean (MA) 197-10X 195-8X 392-18X

Campbell, Jason (MA) 193-10X 197-8X 390-18X

Kilpatrick, Trey (MA) 197-11X 195-6X 392-17X

Roberts, Daryl (MA) 195-8X 194-8X 389-16X

Davis, Robert (MA) 197-11X 195-7X 392-18X

Drewel, Bill (MA) 195-7X 198-6X 393-13X

Enoch, Jason (MA) 196-6X 191-6X 387-12X

Prysunka, Sheldon (MA) 193-3X 193-4X 386-7X

Wedell, Matt (MA) 198-8X 192-4X 390-12X

Thiessen, Ken (MA) 198-7X 192-6X 390-13X

Putnam, Timothy (MA) 188-3X 193-4X 381-7X

Ringelstetter, Keith (MA) 194-5X 189-5X 383-10X

Schoff, Don (MA) 192-5X 191-6X 383-11X

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (MA) 193-4X 186-2X 379-6X

Hartman, Rebecca (MA) 191-3X 187-4X 378-7X

Pliscofsky, Vincent (MA) 192-5X 192-4X 384-9X

Azarpay, Mehrdad (MA) 192-5X 190-5X 382-10X

Greer, Justus, (MA) 193-6X 188-4X 381-10X

Handrinos, Michael (MA) 190-6X 186-0X 376-6X

Ellis, Cindy (MA) 187-3X 188-4X 375-7X

Marcum, James (MA) 198-6X 196-10X 394-16X

Tatro, Rene (MA) 198-10X 6MA 198-10X

Wedell, Ted (MA)

Holcomb, Barry (MA)

McCormick, Jennifer (MA)

Howell, Nathan (MA)

Hughes, Sean (MA) 193-8X 192-6X 385-14X

Hamilton, Aaron (MA) 188-5X 193-4X 391-9X

Billeaud, Gregory (MA)

Kuivinen, Edward (MA)



Lyons. Dave (SS) 195-5X 198-9X 1ESM 393-14X

Armand, TJ (EX) 191-6X 194-3X 385-9X

Walrath, Alex (EX) 196-9X 1ESM 196-8X 392-17X 1ESM

Godman, Mike (SS) 189-4X 190-2X 379-6X

Courtney, John(EX) 193-8X 191-6X 384-14X

Gustavson, John (EX) 195-7X 186-5X 381-12X

Dahlke, Gary (EX) 194-7X 192-7X 386-14X

Nehring, Justin (EX) 194-5X 193-6X 387-11X

Gass, Jimmy (MK) 191-6X 177-6X 368-12X

Hartman, Joe (EX) 190-5X 189-5X 379-10X

Nash, Rita (EX) 195-6X 186-6X 381-12X

Morrell, Tim (EX) 196-8X 195-5X 391-13X

FTR Competitors Match 12 Match 13 Match 14

Littleton, Randy (HM) 196-8X 198-6X 2ND PL 394-14X 3RD PL

Trapp, Keith (HM) 196-9X 191-7X 387-16X

Hubbard, Tom (HM) 197-7X 196-6X 393-13X

Hogg, Tracy (HM) 197-7X 2HM 196-12X 1HM 393-19X 2HM

Klemm, Ian (HM) 199-9X 2ND PL 195-5X 394-14X 1HM

Faloon, Christopher (HM) 197-5X 196-8X 2HM 393-13X

Crofts, James (HM) 199-4X 1HM 190-4X 389-8X

Park, David (HM) 193-7X 190-6X 383-13X

Ernst, Steve (HM) 191-9X 185-2X 376-11X

Sauve, Brad (HM) 197-3X 196-4X 393-7X

Tampke, Allen (HM) 197-5X 191-7X 388-12X

Johnson, Alton (HM) 194-7X 194-5X 388-12X

Braun, Fritz (HM) 195-7X 189-6X 384-13X

Glanden, William (HM) 195-7X 191-6X 386-13X

Sowa, Mike (HM) 192-3X 192-3X 384-6X

Rutherford, Drew (HM) 189-6X 182-2X 371-8X

Weaver, Ray (HM) 196-8X 183-2X 379-10X

Plunkett, Mike (MA) 196-7X 197-9X 3RD PL 393-16X 1MA

Strasavich, Todd (MA) 199-8X 3RD PL 194-5X 4MA 393-13X 2MA

Lucy, Dale (MA) 192-6X 187-4X 379-10X

Casale, Lou (MA) 199-10X 1ST PL 196-11X 1MA 395-21X 1ST PL

Fairbanks, Christopher (MA) 198-10X 1MA 196-8X 2MA 394-18X 2ND PL

Shelley, Edward (MA) 197-9X 4MA 193-4X 390-13X 4MA

Sanders, Todd (MA) 191-6X 188-3X 379-9X

Conrad, Keith (MA) 198-10X 2MA 193-5X 391-15X 3MA

Dixon, Richard (MA) 192-5X 190-5X 382-10X

Wiens, Gerry (MA) 193-4X 177-3X 370-7X

Spencer, Jeremy (MA) 187-3X 192-7X 379-10X

Matthews, Carl (MA) 195-5X 188-3X 383-8X

Husted, Adam (MA) 189-5X 188-3X 377-8X

Tampke, Leatha (MA) 198-5X 3MA 188-3X 386-8X



McDonald, William (MA) 186-7X 192-7X 378-14X

Woodie, Brett (MA) 194-6X 187-1X 381-7X

Tubito, Nicholas (MA) 197-8X 184-5X 381-13X

Brindle, Jerry (MA) 194-9X 191-3X 385-12X

Richardson, Nils (MA) 193-10X 195-7X 3MA 388-17X

Carpenter, Dale (MA) 193-7X 192-5X 385-12X

Boughner, Mike (MA) 193-6X 184-4X 377-10X

McMackin, Trevor (MA) 194-6X 187-4X 381-10X

Beauchemin, Denys (MA) 194-7X 190-1X 384-8X

Elfgren, Travis (MA) 189-4X 190-5X 379-9X

Brown, Glenn (MA) 193-4X 185-0X 378-4X

Brugger, Jamison (MA) 192-6X 182-3X 374-9X

Harder, Brian (MA) 195-4X 188-3X 383-7X

Drouin, James (MA) 187-3X 187-3X 374-6X

Grissom, James (MA) 186-3X 180-1X 366-4X

Driessen, Johannes (MA) 196-5X 192-4X 388-9X

Barkley, Greg (MA)

Cox, James (MA)

Abid, Ramsey (MA)

Barkley, Skip (MA)

Brindle, Deanna (MA)

Beebe, Steven (EX) 198-12X 1ES 191-4X 389-16X

Laitre, Jonathon (EX) 197-7X 2ES 194-2X 2ES 391-9X 2ES

Schultz, Andy (SS) 195-5X 188-1X 383-6X

Hulbert, Gord (EX) 189-2X 197-7X 1ES 386-9X

Retzloff, Robin (EX) 194-9X 199-8X 1ST PL 393-17X 1ES 

Coyle, Greg (SS) 195-6X 193-4X 388-10X

Haun, Dwayne (EX) 195-5X 184-6X 379-11X

Porter, Kim (EX) 187-2X 188-2X 375-4X

Iwanochko, Mark (EX) 188-2X 187-3X 375-5X

Hudgins, Robert (EX) 188-6X 186-3X 374-9X

Whitfill, William (EX) 188-3X 186-3X 374-6X

Geislinger, Keith (EX) 191-5X 177-1X 368-6X

Zaffke, Dave (EX) 187-3X 191-4X 378-7X

Todd, Tommy (SS) 190-7X 190-7X

Keziah, Don (SS) 191-6X 182-1X 373-7X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules

Some Classes were combined for award purposes

ES=Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined



Long Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Winnequah Gun Club, Inc.  Lodi, Wisconsin

August 14, 15, 16, 17, 2024

Grand Aggregate

FO Competitors Match 4 Match 8 Match 14 Grand Agg

Kulcak, Alan (HM) 396-20X 4HM 596-32X 3RD PL 398-19X 8HM 1390-71X 1ST PL

Johns, Peter (HM) 396-14X 8HM 590-32X 400-26X 1ST PL 1386-72X 2ND PL

Sebold, Robert (HM) 394-16X 594-21X 5HM 398-23X 4HM 1386-60X 3RD PL

Dileva, Dan (HM) 398-27X 1ST PL 591-26X 13HM 395-20X 1384-73X 4TH PL

Skogman, Doug (HM) 396-26X 2HM 591-26X 397-20X 1384-72X 5TH PL/Hi-GS

Fairley, Joseph (HM) 397-19X 1HM 591-32X 12HM 395-16X 1383-67X 6TH PL

Nettesheim, Brian (HM) 392-20X 592-28X 8HM 398-25X 3HM 1382-73X 7TH PL

Basalla, Matthew (HM) 386-7X 597-38X 1ST PL 399-22X 1HM 1382-67X 8TH PL

Kolodziej, William (HM) 395-15X 13HM 590-29X 397-19X 1382-63X 9TH PL

Mitchell, Ryan (HM) 395-19X 10HM 590-22X 397-21X 13HM 1382-62X 10TH PL

Ingram, Johnny (HM) 392-16X 592-24X 10HM 397-19X 1381-59X 1HM

Walker, Mark (HM) 398-21X 2ND PL 588-33X 393-16X 1379-70X 2HM

Basalla, Gwen (HM) 396-15X 6HM 586-21X 397-17X 1379-53X 3HM/Hi-WOM

Stevens, Brian (HM) 392-11X 590-21X 397-20X 1379-52X 4HM

Waite, Boe (HM) 389-13X 593-19X 6HM 396-19X 1378-51X 5HM

Scully, Pat (HM) 394-15X 586-16X 398-19X 7HM 1378-50X 6HM

Traylor, Joe (HM) 394-17X 587-15X 397-18X 1378-50X 7HM

Girgis, John (HM) 390-13X 594-29X 4HM 393-23X 1377-65X 8HM

Christopherson, Jay (HM) 397-20X 3RD PL 590-27X 390-12X 1377-59X 9HM

Harrold, Tracy (HM) 394-13X 585-22X 398-20X 6HM 1377-55X 10HM

Joubert, Stephen (HM) 396-15X 7HM 585-21X 396-19X 1377-55X 11HM/Hi-SEN

McNeely, Scott (HM) 393-21X 588-26X 395-21X 1376-68X 12HM

Ardoin, Robin (HM) 388-16X 590-27X 398-21X 5HM 1376-64X 13HM

Cordeiro, Joseph (HM) 394-20X 583-23X 399-20X 2HM 1376-63X

Christian, David (HM) 394-20X 586-23X 396-17X 1376-60X 

Nguyen, Van (HM) 388-12X 592-24X 11HM 396-24X 1376-60X 

Bowling, Brian (HM) 387-14X 596-29X 1HM 393-15X 1376-58X

Zwahr, Brandon (HM) 393-17X 583-23X 399-24X 3RD PL 1375-64X

Smith, Jeremy (HM) 386-12X 594-33X 3HM 395-18X 1375-63X

Kovan, Emil (HM) 395-17X 12HM 585-24X 395-20X 1375-61X

Kokoszka, David (HM) 390-12X 589-21X 396-26X 1375-59X 

Mayhall, Roger (HM) 393-17X 587-19X 395-23X 1375-59X 

Vaught, Timothy (HM) 392-12X 588-22X 395-19X 1375-53X

Simes, Jason (HM) 389-15X 587-24X 398-17X 11HM 1374-56X

Goltz, Troy (HM) 396-18X 5HM 583-15X 395-20X 1374-53X

Williamson, Chris (HM) 385-12X 593-19X 7HM 396-20X 1374-51X

Wood, Pat (HM) 384-11X 589-22X 398-17X 9HM 1374-50X

Draggoo, Dwayne (HM) 394-20X 581-28X 398-17X 12HM 1373-65X

Minnear, Darin, (HM) 393-18X 580-20X 400-24X 2ND PL 1373-62X

Neith, Jack (HM) 391-20X 584-24X 398-17X 10HM 1373-61X

Few, Chris (HM) 392-13X 590-25X 391-16X 1373-54X

Snook, Randy (HM) 395-17X 11HM 585-22X 393-14X 1373-53X



Fowler, Jim (HM) 396-21X 3HM 588-20X 389-11X 1373-52X

Harrach, Edward (HM) 389-16X 587-14X 396-20X 1372-50X

Larson, AL (HM) 396-13X 9HM 584-18X 392-18X 1372-49X

Balolia, Shiraz (HM) 394-13X 584-16X 393-16X 1371-45X

Roberts, Clinton (HM) 388-11X 586-15X 397-16X 1371-42X

Harrold, Norm (HM) 393-8X 586-18X 392-15X 1371-41X

Osterman, Baron (HM) 392-13X 581-16X 396-16X 1369-45X

Burlette, Craig (HM) 392-8X 590-24X 387-10X 1369-42X

Vanwhy, Franklin (HM) 390-13X 585-18X 393-21X 1368-52X 

Johnson, Eric (HM) 388-16X 590-26X 390-10X 1368-52X 

Ramirez, Nino (HM) 393-14X 581-20X 394-17X 1368-51X

Walrath, Norm (HM) 390-13X 583-20X 395-16X 1368-49X

Gosnell, David (HM) 380-8X 595-25X 2HM 392-17X 1367-50X 

Moseman, Tim (HM) 389-14X 586-17X 391-18X 1366-49X

Cortina, Erik (HM) 393-14X 579-17X 392-13X 1364-44X 

Moseman, Nathan (HM) 374-6X 592-27X 9HM 397-14X 1363-47X

Brooks, David (HM) 386-10X 585-19X 392-13X 1363-42X

Liebetrau, Earl (HM) 382-12X 587-25X 390-10X 1359-47X

Bush, Jerry (HM) 383-17X 590-27X 385-9X 1358-53X

Norris, Jeremy (HM) 391-8X 572-13X 395-22X 1358-43X

Meyer, Joe (HM) 387-11X 579-14X 392-13X 1358-38X

Dickerman, Ken (HM) 394-16X 573-17X 387-9X 1354-44X

Chapa, Greg (HM) 388-13X 584-21X 382-6X 1354-40X

Danielson, Joel (HM) 383-8X 581-18X 390-12X 1354-38X

Walker, Robert (HM) 386-8X 582-17X 386-11X 1354-36X

Mead , Robert (HM) 386-14X 575-21X 391-14X 1352-49X

Rykhus, John (HM) 370-8X 587-22X 393-18X 1350-48X

Stob, James (HM) 394-23X 579-17X 199-10X 1172-50X

Joe, David (HM) 385-7X 391-7X 384-8X 1160-22X

Blake, Jeff (HM) 381-6X 582-18X   74-0X 1037-24X

Pope, Tyler (HM) 395-14X 583-21X   978-35X

Kennedy, John (HM) 387-15X 195-6X 394-16X   976-37X

Schmidt, Brian (HM) 387-13X 582-22X   969-35X

McCormick, Jason (HM) 387-13X 582-19X   969-32X

Amber, Andy (HM) 391-20X 575-27X   966-47X

Taylor, John (HM) 385-11X   385-11X

Massingill, Joshua (MA) 386-12X 597-25X 2ND PL 395-16X 1378-53X 1MA/Hi-JR

Hagen, Kevin (MA) 392-13X 7MA 586-23X 399-16X 2MA 1377-52X 2MA

Bushelle, Geoff (MA) 390-15X 590-18X 4MA 396-16X 6MA 1376-49X 3MA

Massingill, Robert (MA) 392-14X 6MA 581-20X 399-20X 1MA 1372-54X 4MA

Maple, Daniel (MA) 394-11X 3MA 580-20X 398-22X 3MA 1372-53X 5MA

Wisherd, Amos (MA) 391-13X 586-19X 395-16X 1372-48X 6MA

Bennett, Ernie (MA) 389-11X 589-24X 5MA 393-18X 1371-54X 7MA

Farrell, Jim (MA) 392-12X 585-22X 394-15X 1371-49X

Greer, Travis (MA) 389-15X 588-29X 393-14X 1370-58X

Plue, Shiloh (MA) 382-9X 592-28X 2MA 396-16X 7MA 1370-53X

Witheridge, Anthony (MA) 388-15X 287-25X 394-17X 1369-57X

Hankins, Al (MA) 389-14X 589-20X 6MA 391-13X 1369-47X



Venier, Dave (MA) 390-17X 581-19X 397-17X 5MA 1368-53X 

Mull, Kevin (MA) 388-13X 585-19X 395-21X 1368-53X 

Thorne, Kim (MA) 386-13X 583-19X 398-18X 4MA 1367-50X 

Moseman, Danny (MA) 386-15X 591-19X 3MA 389-22X 1366-56X

Thomas, Jamie (MA) 394-13X 2MA 582-18X 390-17X 1366-46X

Caruso, Dan (MA) 391-14X 583-20X 391-12X 1365-46X

Houser, Eric (MA) 389-13X 589-17X 7MA 387-12X 1365-42X

Vazquez, Bob (MA) 386-7X 593-25X 1MA 386-5X 1365-37X

Flaharty, Troy (MA) 387-14X 582-21X 395-9X 1364-44X 

Drass, Michael (MA) 395-17X 1MA 585-21X 383-16X 1363-54X

Hoskins, Laurence (MA) 389-14X 580-13X 393-16X 1362-43X

Houser, Tanner (MA) 387-13X 582-17X 392-8X 1361-38X

Egbert, Herbert (MA) 386-14X 585-21X 389-8X 1360-43X

Stahl, Dean (MA) 392-12X 576-12X 392-18X 1360-42X

Campbell, Jason (MA) 387-10X 580-22X 390-18X 1357-50X 

Kilpatrick, Trey (MA) 391-16X 574-17X 392-17X 1357-50X 

Roberts, Daryl (MA) 391-9X 577-12X 389-16X 1357-37X

Davis, Robert (MA) 385-4X 580-14X 392-18X 1357-36X

Drewel, Bill (MA) 379-7X 584-17X 393-13X 1356-37X

Enoch, Jason (MA) 378-9X 588-18X 387-12X 1353-39X

Prysunka, Sheldon (MA) 378-2X 584-19X 386-7X 1348-28X

Wedell, Matt (MA) 379-9X 576-17X 390-12X 1345-38X

Thiessen, Ken (MA) 380-11X 575-12X 390-13X 1345-36X

Putnam, Timothy (MA) 387-15X 576-15X 381-7X 1344-37X

Ringelstetter, Keith (MA) 381-6X 580-13X 383-10X 1344-29X

Schoff, Don (MA) 381-11X 579-15X 383-11X 1343-37X

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (MA) 381-13X 579-14X 379-6X 1339-33X

Hartman, Rebecca (MA) 381-7X 568-14X 378-7X 1327-28X

Pliscofsky, Vincent (MA) 371-5X 567-18X 384-9X 1322-32X

Azarpay, Mehrdad (MA) 358-6X 579-21X 382-10X 1319-37X

Greer, Justus, (MA) 366-6X 566-11X 381-10X 1313-27X

Handrinos, Michael (MA) 335-3X 569-10X 376-6X 1280-19X

Ellis, Cindy (MA) 292-5X 506-6X 375-7X 1173-18X

Marcum, James (MA) 386-16X 389-14X 394-16X 1169-46X

Tatro, Rene (MA) 363-5X 584-19X 198-10X 1145-34X

Wedell, Ted (MA) 393-10X 5MA 584-17X   977-27X

Holcomb, Barry (MA) 391-11X 585-20X   976-31X

McCormick, Jennifer (MA) 384-7X 585-21X   969-28X

Howell, Nathan (MA) 393-16X 4MA 572-11X   965-27X

Hughes, Sean (MA) 372-7X 192-4X 385-14X   949-25X

Hamilton, Aaron (MA) 373-2X 182-3X 391-9X   936-14X

Billeaud, Gregory (MA) 389-15X   389-15X

Kuivinen, Edward (MA) 383-9X   383-9X

Lyons. Dave (SS) 383-6X 587-12X 1ESM 393-14X 1363-32X 1ESM

Armand, TJ (EX) 390-12X 1ESM 586-26X 385-9X 1361-47X

Walrath, Alex (EX) 383-8X 580-11X 392-17X 1ESM 1355-36X

Godman, Mike (SS) 389-16X 583-15X 379-6X 1351-40X

Courtney, John(EX) 380-6X 584-15X 384-14X 1348-35X



Gustavson, John (EX) 387-14X 576-18X 381-12X 1344-44X

Dahlke, Gary (EX) 378-6X 578-18X 386-14X 1342-38X

Nehring, Justin (EX) 367-5X 581-14X 387-11X 1335-30X

Gass, Jimmy (MK) 385-9X 571-16X 368-12X 1324-37X

Hartman, Joe (EX) 370-9X 573-18X 379-10X 1322-37X

Nash, Rita (EX) 379-6X 553-8X 381-12X 1313-26X

Morrell, Tim (EX) 386-15X 193-4X 391-13X   970-32X

FTR Competitors Match 4 Match 8 Match 14 Grand Agg

Littleton, Randy (HM) 394-15X 2HM 588-25X 1HM 394-14X 3RD PL 1376-54X 1ST PL/Hi-SEN

Trapp, Keith (HM) 394-16X 1HM 592-25X 1ST PL 387-16X 1373-57X 3RD PL

Hubbard, Tom (HM) 395-16X 3RD PL 585-21X 393-13X 1373-50X 4TH PL

Hogg, Tracy (HM) 389-14X 588-18X 2HM 393-19X 2HM 1370-51X 5TH PL

Klemm, Ian (HM) 385-18X 583-23X 394-14X 1HM 1362-55X 8TH PL

Faloon, Christopher (HM) 390-14X 577-19X 393-13X 1360-46X 10TH PL

Crofts, James (HM) 387-10X 580-21X 389-8X 1356-39X 1HM

Park, David (HM) 392-16X 580-20X 383-13X 1355-49X 2HM

Ernst, Steve (HM) 395-19X 1ST PL 584-16X 376-11X 1355-46X

Sauve, Brad (HM) 386-8X 573-16X 393-7X 1352-31X

Tampke, Allen (HM) 380-6X 581-19X 388-12X 1349-37X

Johnson, Alton (HM) 385-14X 573-16X 388-12X 1346-42X

Braun, Fritz (HM) 389-11X 571-16X 384-13X 1344-41X

Glanden, William (HM) 384-9X 568-18X 386-13X 1338-40X

Sowa, Mike (HM) 377-7X 571-14X 384-6X 1332-27X

Rutherford, Drew (HM) 385-16X 561-14X 371-8X 1317-38X

Weaver, Ray (HM) 382-8X 539-14X 379-10X 1300-32X

Plunkett, Mike (MA) 393-17X 1MA 589-23X 2ND PL 393-16X 1MA 1375-56X 2ND PL

Strasavich, Todd (MA) 389-10X 585-21X 1MA 393-13X 2MA 1367-44X 6TH PL

Lucy, Dale (MA) 395-18X 2ND PL 589-13X 3RD PL 379-10X 1363-41X 7TH PL

Casale, Lou (MA) 391-20X 4MA 576-12X 395-21X 1ST PL 1362-53X 9TH PL

Fairbanks, Christopher (MA) 386-16X 577-14X 394-18X 2ND PL 1357-48X 1MA

Shelley, Edward (MA) 387-14X 578-10X 390-13X 4MA 1355-37X 2MA/Hi-GS

Sanders, Todd (MA) 391-18X 583-19X 2MA 379-9X 1353-46X 3MA

Conrad, Keith (MA) 390-17X 570-18X 391-15X 3MA 1351-50X 4MA

Dixon, Richard (MA) 390-14X 578-16X 382-10X 1350-40X  

Wiens, Gerry (MA) 393-17X 2MA 580-14X 3MA 370-7X 1343-38X

Spencer, Jeremy (MA) 391-14X 573-9X 379-10X 1343-33X

Matthews, Carl (MA) 388-11X 572-8X 383-8X 1343-27X

Husted, Adam (MA) 386-14X 579-14X 4MA 377-8X 1342-36X

Tampke, Leatha (MA) 386-9X 566-9X 386-8X 1338-26X Hi-WOM

McDonald, William (MA) 382-11X 577-13X 378-14X 1337-38X

Woodie, Brett (MA) 387-15X 569-11X 381-7X 1337-33X

Tubito, Nicholas (MA) 385-14X 570-16X 381-13X 1336-43X

Brindle, Jerry (MA) 383-10X 568-16X 385-12X 1336-38X

Richardson, Nils (MA) 375-3X 573-15X 388-17X 1336-35X

Carpenter, Dale (MA) 386-11X 562-12X 385-12X 1333-35X

Boughner, Mike (MA) 377-5X 578-17X 377-10X 1332-32X



McMackin, Trevor (MA) 381-7X 567-16X 381-10X 1329-33X

Beauchemin, Denys (MA) 384-9X 557-11X 384-8X 1325-28X

Elfgren, Travis (MA) 383-10X 562-10X 379-9X 1324-29X

Brown, Glenn (MA) 372-4X 569-13X 378-4X 1319-21X

Brugger, Jamison (MA) 375-6X 569-14X 374-9X 1318-29X

Harder, Brian (MA) 361-3X 571-16X 383-7X 1315-26X

Drouin, James (MA) 376-4X 562-13X 374-6X 1312-23X

Grissom, James (MA) 368-5X 570-19X 366-4X 1304-28X

Driessen, Johannes (MA) 377-7X 376-11X 388-9X 1141-27X

Barkley, Greg (MA) 392-15X 3MA 572-18X   964-33X

Cox, James (MA) 360-4X 539-3X   899-7X

Abid, Ramsey (MA) 378-7X   378-7X

Barkley, Skip (MA) 362-8X   362-8X

Brindle, Deanna (MA) 362-4X   362-4X

Beebe, Steven (EX) 379-10X 584-17X 1ES 389-16X 1352-43X 1ES 

Laitre, Jonathon (EX) 385-9X 2ES 576-13X 391-9X 2ES 1352-33X 2ES

Schultz, Andy (SS) 387-8X 1ES 581-19X 2ES 383-6X 1351-33X

Hulbert, Gord (EX) 378-4X 578-12X 386-9X 1342-25X

Retzloff, Robin (EX) 372-9X 575-17X 393-17X 1ES 1340-43X

Coyle, Greg (SS) 382-7X 566-13X 388-10X 1336-30X

Haun, Dwayne (EX) 376-5X 575-17X 379-11X 1330-33X

Porter, Kim (EX) 372-7X 577-16X 375-4X 1324-27X

Iwanochko, Mark (EX) 373-6X 573-8X 375-5X 1321-20X

Hudgins, Robert (EX) 369-8X 575-12X 374-9X 1318-32X

Whitfill, William (EX) 383-6X 554-7X 374-6X 1311-19X

Geislinger, Keith (EX) 373-7X 561-7X 368-6X 1302-20X

Zaffke, Dave (EX) 377-4X 376-11X 378-7X 1131-22X

Todd, Tommy (SS) 372-6X 561-10X 190-7X 1123-23X

Keziah, Don (SS) 361-4X 183-2X 373-7X   917-13X

All ties were broken by current NRA F Class Rules

Some Classes were combined for award purposes

ES=Expert/Sharpshooter classes combined

ESM=Expert/Sharpshooter/Marksman classes combined



Long Range

F CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Winnequah Gun Club, Inc.  Lodi, Wisconsin

August 14, 15, 16, 17, 2024

4 Man Team Aggregate

FO

Bayou Boyz Match 13 Match 14 Match 15

Kulcak, Alan (HM) 1st Place 1st Place

Ingram, Johnny (HM)

Johns, Peter (HM)

Wood, Pat (HM)

Lapua Brux Borden

Cortina, Erik (HM) 1st Place 3rd Place 2nd Place

Smith, Jeremy (HM)

Christopherson, Jay (HM)

Christian, David (HM)

Vihtavuori

Harrold, Tracy (HM) 2nd Place 3rd Place

Skogman, Doug (HM)

Zwahr, Brandon (HM)

Basalla, Matthew (HM)

Bullet Central

Dileva, Dan (HM) 2nd Place

Johnson, Eric (HM)

Goltz, Troy (HM)

Stob, James (HM)

Rykhus, John (HM)

Target Whisperers

Waite, Boe (HM)

Traylor, Joe (HM)

Kilpatrick, Trey (MA)

Stevens, Brian (HM)

Team Grizzly

Cordeiro, Joseph (HM) 3rd Place

Kolodziej, William (HM)

Balolia, Shiraz (HM)

Bowling, Brian (HM)

790-33X 794-28X 1584-61X

793-39X 789-35X 1582-74X

795-40X 787-25X 1582-65X

796-37X 791-39X 1587-76X

792-43X 798-40X 1590-83X

796-44X 792-39X 1588-83X



The Team With No Name

Fowler, Jim (HM)

Howell, Nathan (MA)

Girgis, John (MA)

Joubert, Stephen (HM)

Spindle Shooters

Burlette, Craig (HM)

Todd, Tommy (SS)

Walker, Robert (HM)

Ardoin, Robin (HM)

F Open Canada

Venier, Dave (MA)

Farrell, Jim (MA)

Hagen, Kevin (MA)

Thiessen, Ken (MA)

Bridgeville LR Rifle Club - F Open

Egbert, Herbert (MA)

Neith, Jack (HM)

Witheridge, Anthony (MA)

Drass, Michael (MA)

Keith Weils Long Shots

Gosnell, David (HM)

Scully, Pat (HM)

Dickerman, Ken (HM)

Walker, Mark (HM)

Team Oklahoma

Brooks, David (HM)

McNeely, Scott (HM)

Flaharty, Troy (MA)

Mitchell, Ryan (HM)

USA U-25

Massingill, Joshua (MA)

Plue, Shiloh (MA)

Moseman, Danny (MA)

Moseman, Nathan (HM)

Infringed Rifles

Danielson, Joel (HM)

Stahl, Dean (MA)

Sebold, Ben (MA)

Hankins, Al (MA)

784-34X 766-22X 1550-56X

776-24X 776-28X 1552-52X

785-25X 779-25X 1564-50X

783-31X 776-28X 1559-59X

790-42X 783-29X 1573-71X

783-34X 789-29X 1572-63X

789-31X 785-29X 1574-60X

786-31X 771-31X 1557-62X



Unkown Shooters

Maple, Daniel (MA)

Snook, Randy (HM)

Norris, Jeremy (HM)

Thorne, Kim (MA)

21st Century Innovation

Houser, Eric (MA)

Wisherd, Amos (MA)

Bush, Jerry (HM)

Houser, Tanner (MA)

Team BRP

Larson, AL (HM)

Kuivinen, Edward (MA)

Vazquez, Bob (MA)

Campbell, Jason (MA)

Rabbit Hole Precision

Massingill, Robert (MA)

Nehring, Justin (EX)

Moseman, Tim (HM)

Kennedy, John (HM)

ISRA Illinois State

Bushelle, Geoff (MA)

Mull, Kevin (MA)

Hamilton, Aaron (MA)

Putnam, Timothy (MA)

Blind Chickens

Courtney, John(EX)

Ellis, Cindy (MA)

Hoskins, Laurence (MA)

Gass, Jimmy (MK)

Armand, TJ (EX)

Have Coffin Will Travel

Chiappinelli, Emanuele (MA)

Amber, Andy (HM)

Blake, Jeff (HM)

Pliscofsky, Vincent (MA)

Moonlight

Greer, Justus, (MA)

Godman, Mike (SS)

Greer, Travis (MA)

Drewel, Bill (MA)

769-17X 769-21X 1538-38X

777-27X 770-15X 1547-42X

778-23X 763-13X 1541-36X

759-19X 769-22X 1528-41X

774-23X 765-22X 1539-45X

771-25X 768-19X 1539-44X

770-20X 769-15X 1539-35X

784-35X 765-22X 1549-57X



FTR Match 9 Match 10 Total

Team Vortex

Hogg, Tracy (HM) 1st Place 1st Place 1st Place

Sauve, Brad (MA)

Trapp, Keith (HM)

Klemm, Ian (HM)

USA FTR White

Conrad, Keith (MA) 2nd Place 2nd Place 2nd Pace

Plunkett, Mike (MA)

Faloon, Christopher (HM)

Lucy, Dale (MA)

USA Red

Strasavich, Todd (MA) 3rd Place 3rd Place

Harder, Brian (MA)

Fairbanks, Christopher (MA)

Husted, Adam (MA)

Bridgeville LR Rifle Club - FTR

Driessen, Johannes (MA) 3rd Place

Brindle, Jerry (MA)

Brindle, Deanna (MA)

Glandon, Bryan

Team Texas

Matthews, Carl (MA)

Park, David (HM)

Johnson, Alton (HM)

Littleton, Randy (HM)

Michigan FTR Team

Retzloff, Robin (EX)

Beebe, Steven (EX)

Boughner, Mike (MA)

Dixon, Richard (MA)

Savage

Braun, Fritz (HM)

Sowa, Mike (HM)

Ernst, Steve (HM)

Haun, Dwayne (EX)

781-31X 771-17X 1552-48X

769-17X 766-19X 1535-36X

763-18X 764-13X 1527-31X

781-27X 777-26X 1558-53X

776-23X 776-24X 1552-47X

791-41X 792-39X 1583-80X

785-30X 778-24X 1563-54X



Canada - FTR

Schultz, Andy (SS)

McDonald, William (MA)

Brown, Glenn (MA)

Iwanochko, Mark (EX)

Mixed Match 13 Match 14 Match 15

Kentucky Windage Shooters

FTR Spencer, Jeremy (MA)

FO Schmidt, Brian (HM)

FTR Woodie, Brett (MA)

FTR Casale, Lou (MA)

Something Random

FO Enoch, Jason (MA)

FO Gustavson, John (EX)

FO Caruso, Dan (MA)

FTR Brugger, Jamison (MA)

763-22X 756-16X 1519-38X

764-26X 776-19X 1540-45X

754-19X 768-26X 1522-45X


